
XXVIII Memorial Samuel Llorca Junior Denia 23-2-25
CLASIFICACIÓN GENERAL Vmedia: 40,62 Km/Km: 48

1 RODRIGUEZ, Alexis SAXUN - EXTRUSAX - PRIMOTIJUN-264 1:10:54
2 ORTEGA, Asier PICUSA ACADEMYJUN-2117
3 GARCIA, Alejandro SAXUN - EXTRUSAX - PRIMOTIJUN-253
4 JORDA, Juan Bautista AYUSO TEAM UAEJUN-191
5 ARENAS, Joel SAXUN - EXTRUSAX - PRIMOTIJUN-250
6 HERNANDEZ, Ruben SAXUN - EXTRUSAX - PRIMOTIJUN-155 a 00:54
7 CHALMETA, Marc AYUSO TEAM UAEJUN-186 a 00:55
8 JIMENEZ, Jose Luis EL NIETO DEL LOBO-NUTRIBAJUN-2151 a 00:59
9 DOLS, Lluc SAXUN - EXTRUSAX - PRIMOTIJUN-251 a 01:01

10 MADRID, Sergio SAXUN - EXTRUSAX - PRIMOTIJUN-258 a 01:01
11 FERRERO, Mateo AYUSO TEAM UAEJUN-188 a 01:01
12 FILIU, Iker SAXUN - EXTRUSAX - PRIMOTIJUN-152 a 01:01
13 HERRERO, Yoel AYUSO TEAM UAEJUN-290 a 01:01
14 MONCHO, Marc LUCTA - GRANJA RINYAJUN-118 a 01:01
15 DIAZ, Jose Luis EL NIETO DEL LOBO-NUTRIBAJUN-1141 a 01:01
16 MORLA, Joan SAXUN - EXTRUSAX - PRIMOTIJUN-160 a 01:01
17 MORANTE, Oscar AYUSO TEAM UAEJUN-193 a 01:01
18 SANCHEZ, Javier LUCTA - GRANJA RINYAJUN-124 a 01:01
19 RECHE, Gonzalo SAXUN - EXTRUSAX - PRIMOTIJUN-163 a 01:01
20 PENALVA, Alejandro SAXUN - EXTRUSAX - PRIMOTIJUN-161 a 01:01
21 BELTRAN, Manuel LUCTA - GRANJA RINYAJUN-12 a 01:01
22 MARTINEZ, Jacobo EL NIETO DEL LOBO-NUTRIBAJUN-1145 a 01:01
23 VALENCIA, Mario FASTER - SANDRA ALONSOJUN-2106 a 01:01
24 GONZALEZ, Arnau AYUSO TEAM UAEJUN-189 a 01:09
25 MARTINEZ, Ruben IKASCOLA TX. AEL-RESPETAD JUN-175 a 01:09
26 IBORRA, Marc LUCTA - GRANJA RINYAJUN-114 a 01:14
27 LOPEZ, Javier SAXUN - EXTRUSAX - PRIMOTIJUN-257 a 01:14
28 BENITEZ, Christian FASTER - SANDRA ALONSOJUN-296 a 01:25
29 FERNANDEZ, Jose Anto AYUSO TEAM UAEJUN-187 a 01:46

Junior1
1 JORDA, Juan Bautista AYUSO TEAM UAEJUN-191 1:10:54
2 HERNANDEZ, Ruben SAXUN - EXTRUSAX - PRIMJUN-155 a 00:54
3 CHALMETA, Marc AYUSO TEAM UAEJUN-186 a 00:55
4 FERRERO, Mateo AYUSO TEAM UAEJUN-188 a 01:01
5 FILIU, Iker SAXUN - EXTRUSAX - PRIMJUN-152 a 01:01
6 MONCHO, Marc LUCTA - GRANJA RINYAJUN-118 a 01:01
7 DIAZ, Jose Luis EL NIETO DEL LOBO-NUTRJUN-1141 a 01:01
8 MORLA, Joan SAXUN - EXTRUSAX - PRIMJUN-160 a 01:01
9 MORANTE, Oscar AYUSO TEAM UAEJUN-193 a 01:01

10 SANCHEZ, Javier LUCTA - GRANJA RINYAJUN-124 a 01:01
11 RECHE, Gonzalo SAXUN - EXTRUSAX - PRIMJUN-163 a 01:01
12 PENALVA, Alejandro SAXUN - EXTRUSAX - PRIMJUN-161 a 01:01
13 BELTRAN, Manuel LUCTA - GRANJA RINYAJUN-12 a 01:01
14 MARTINEZ, Jacobo EL NIETO DEL LOBO-NUTRJUN-1145 a 01:01

Junior2
1 RODRIGUEZ, Alexis SAXUN - EXTRUSAX - PRIMJUN-264 1:10:54
2 ORTEGA, Asier PICUSA ACADEMYJUN-2117
3 GARCIA, Alejandro SAXUN - EXTRUSAX - PRIMJUN-253
4 ARENAS, Joel SAXUN - EXTRUSAX - PRIMJUN-250
5 JIMENEZ, Jose Luis EL NIETO DEL LOBO-NUTRJUN-2151 a 00:59
6 DOLS, Lluc SAXUN - EXTRUSAX - PRIMJUN-251 a 01:01
7 MADRID, Sergio SAXUN - EXTRUSAX - PRIMJUN-258 a 01:01
8 HERRERO, Yoel AYUSO TEAM UAEJUN-290 a 01:01
9 VALENCIA, Mario FASTER - SANDRA ALONSJUN-2106 a 01:01

10 LOPEZ, Javier SAXUN - EXTRUSAX - PRIMJUN-257 a 01:14
11 BENITEZ, Christian FASTER - SANDRA ALONSJUN-296 a 01:25

CLASIFICACIÓN  EQUIPOS
SAXUN - EXTRUSAX - PRIMOTI 3:32:421
AYUSO TEAM UAE 3:34:382
EL NIETO DEL LOBO-NUTRIBAN 3:35:433
LUCTA - GRANJA RINYA 3:35:454

CLASIFICACIÓN   METAS   VOLANTES 
RODRIGUEZ ANDREO, ALEXIS 61 64
ORTEGA SORO, ASIER 32 117
GARCIA PLO, ALEJANDRO 23 53
JIMENEZ GUAMAN, JOSE LUIS 14 151


